49
14
97
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1497
1497
Switches
S
w

500+250+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs. List No. SM365POT
Ì Phenolic moulding
Ì Fitted with 6.35mm tab terminals
SW106
SPDT and DPDT, Momentary and Latching
3A @ 250V ac, 4A @ 30V dc
Initial contact resistance <10mΩ
L=39.5, D=22, Panel cut-out=6.4 dia
Body size=10 13.2 (SPDT), 12 13.2 (DPDT) Bush thread È 40 NS, Button dia=4
 .146-247Red
 .146-246Green
 .146-245Black
500+100+50+10+Caps
Order Multiple= 10
146-251DPDT, latching
146-250DPDT, momentary
146-249SPDT, latching
146-248SPDT, momentary
500+100+50+25+1+
Price Each
Order CodeSwitches
Ì Caps in 3 colours, 10mm dia